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School Fees Schedule 2018

School Fees for your child’s education, so that families can plan towards payment for the year.
To assist families to calculate their full fee commitment for the year, swimming fees and camp fees are now itemised on the

fee account. Swimming sessions and camp attendance are part of the curriculum instruction and children are expected to
participate in these activities.

Fees are inclusive of:
School Fee: Per Family $1320 (includes $220 capital levy)
Student Fee: Prep to Year 6 $515 per student

(Information & Communication Technology resourcing, local excursions, swimming, performing arts, classroom materials,
resources and photocopying)

Excursions: Prep - Year 2 $50
Camp Fee: Year 3/4 Camp Fee 2018 $130 (1 night)
Year 5/6 Camp Fee 2018 $350 (2 nights)
Laptop Lease: Year 5 & 6 students $150 (MacBook, hard shell and carry case)
SAKG: Year 3 - 6 students $40
Winter Sport:  Year 5 - 6 students $15

To calculate your school fee:
Add the school fee for your child / children
Plus the Student fee/s
Include the camp, SAKG and winter sport fees if your child is in a middle or senior class

If you divide the total amount by 4, you will have the approximate amount to pay for your family each term.
If you divide by 41, you will have the necessary amount to pay each school week.

1 child in Yr P-2 1 child in Yr 3-4 I child in Yr 5-6
School Fee - Per family 1320 1320 1320
Student Fee 515 515 515
Camp / Excursion Fee 50 130 350
SAKG 40 40
Winter Sports 15
Laptop Lease (if applicable) 150
Total $1885 $2005 $2390
Per week (41 wks) $46 $49 $58
Extra child (per year) $515
3515 : $1 3%52:a5mp %i%os(f;?g
$50 Excursions $40 SAKG $15 Winter Sports
+$150 laptop lease

School Banking Details: BSB - 083 543 Account No. — 479763404 Reference: Student Name
Fee invoices will be sent at the beginning of the school year.
If you wish to avail yourself of the Centrepay service, please contact the office




